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Pocty Zadosti o mezinarodni ochranu v jednotlivych letech (1990 - 2017)
Numbers of applications for international protection by years (1990 - 2017)

rok

year
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

ZADOSTIi CELKEM

APPLICATIONS
TOTAL

1602
2226
841
2207
1187
1417
2211
2109
4086
7218
8794
18 094
8484
11 400
5459
4021
3016
1878
1656
1258
833
756
753
707
1156
1525
1447
1450

z toho
of which

nové Zadosti

new applications

914
1240
1215
1142

opakované zadosti

repeated applications

625
419
265
244
216
242
285
262

308

Pocty zadosti o mezinarodni ochranu v jednotlivych mésicich roku 2018

Numbers of applications for international protection in 2018 by month

mésic ZADOSTI CELKEM |z toho
of which
nové Zadosti opakované Zadosti
APPLICATIONS
month TOTAL new applications repeated applications
leden January 143 111 32
unor February 119 95 24
brezen March 128 96 32
duben April 122 94 28
kvéten May 137 109 28
cerven June
cervenec July
srpen August
zari September
fijen October
listopad November
prosinec December
CELKEM TOTAL 649 505 144
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